Position

Deputy Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Marshal

Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Other Positions Held Special District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Department

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Total Wages

$163,497

$159,898

$154,780

$136,164

$131,195

$113,660

$91,417

$56,856

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,653
$44,803
$44,646
$44,079
$43,194
$30,266

$17,863

$36,141



