Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Chief		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$163,497	\$37,653
Battalion Chief		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$159,898	\$44,803
Battalion Chief		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$154,780	\$44,646
Battalion Chief		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$136,164	\$44,079
Battalion Chief		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$131,195	\$43,194
Fire Marshal		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$113,660	\$30,266
Fire Chief		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$91,417	\$17,863
Fire Chief		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$56,856	\$36,141